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	项目
	宿舍
	评分
	宿舍成员

	卫生最优宿舍
	女生19#204B
	93
	邓  欣  陈  欣  周  媛  解  欢

邢融融  杨秋予  唐晓雨  陈  雪

	
	男生12#105
	93
	郭峰辰  李学斌  台  煜  刘艺博

	卫生最差宿舍
	女生19#322
	70
	刘溪源  郭晓欣  周  禛  房亚梦

宋程程  薛湘鲁  张  敏  王露露

	
	男生12#213
	65
	刘守方  邵  瑞  吴元继  许昊旻

	其他宿舍评分

	           女生
	               男生

	宿舍
	分数
	宿舍
	分数

	201A
	75
	101
	75

	201B
	80
	102
	83

	203A
	78
	103
	70

	203B
	80
	104
	71

	204A
	90
	105
	93

	205A
	75
	107
	73

	318
	75
	108
	81

	320
	75
	201
	75

	324
	85
	202
	70

	326
	80
	204
	72

	328
	78
	206
	71

	401
	80
	207
	67

	403
	76
	209
	76

	404
	75
	210
	75

	405
	75
	211
	67

	406
	76
	217
	71

	407
	90
	218
	69

	408
	85
	221
	70

	
	
	222
	68

	
	
	223
	67

	
	
	224
	70

	
	
	225
	71

	
	
	301
	70

	
	
	302
	70

	
	
	303
	69

	
	
	304
	69

	
	
	305
	71

	
	
	306
	69

	
	
	307
	70

	
	
	308
	70

	
	
	309
	72

	
	
	310
	75

	
	
	311
	75

	
	
	312
	70

	
	
	314
	71

	
	
	315
	72

	
	
	317
	70


